Product data sheet

JK1B24S2

JK1B24S2

125A TPN BOARD,INVICTA,24WAY,SURFACE,FOR 50 OC TESTING

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Configuration

Number of modules

Compatibility

Suitable for lightning protection

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Internal depth

Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Thickness of sidewall material

Cover, door

Material thickness cover
Identification od protection index
Interlockable

Door locking

Transparent cover or door

Materials
Colour

Material

Installation, mounting

Suitable for outdoor use

Connection

Number of conduit inlets

Equipment
Quantity of rails

Extension possible

Safety
Protection index IP

Protection class

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

No

120 mm
125 mm
117 mm
1105 mm
445 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

41

No

with special tool

No

light grey

Steel

No

26

Yes
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