

125A TPN BOARD, INVICTA, 24WAY, SURFACE, FOR 50 OC TESTING

Technical characteristics

:hager

JK1B24S2

Architecture	
Fixing mode	surface-mounting
Configuration	
Number of modules	0
Compatibility	
Suitable for lightning protection	No
Dimensions	
Insertion depth	120 mm
Depth of installed product	125 mm
Internal depth	117 mm
Height of installed product	1105 mm
Width of installed product	445 mm
Thickness of sidewall material	1.2 mm
Cover, door	
Material thickness cover	1.2 mm
Identification od protection index	41
Interlockable	No
Door locking	with special tool
Transparent cover or door	No
Materials	
Colour	light grey
Material	Steel
Installation, mounting	
Suitable for outdoor use	No
Connection	
Number of conduit inlets	26
Equipment	
Quantity of rails	0
Extension possible	Yes

Safety

Protection index IP IP41
Protection class isol.class I

Subject to technical modifications